Time
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am

9:00am
9:00am
Time
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
10:00am
Time
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
Time
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
Time
9:00am
10:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
Time
10:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
Time
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
Time
9:00am
10:20am
11:40am
1:00pm
2:20pm

2025
Madison 8-man Football League

Teams
North Lyon County
Burlington Red - Augustyn
Burlington Silver - Harmon

Chase County
Hartford
Lebo
Lyndon
Madison
Waverly
Yates Center
Home Team/Location Away Team
Saturday, September 6th
Hartford Vs. Burlington Red
Lebo Vs. Madison
North Lyon County Vs. Burlington Silver
Lyndon Vs. Yates Center
Waverly Vs. Chase County
Saturday, September 13th
Chase County Vs. Madison
Burlington Red Vs. North Lyon County
Yates Center Vs. Lebo
Hartford Vs. Lyndon
Burlington Silver Vs. Waverly
Saturday, Steptember 20th
Waverly Vs. Lebo
Madison Vs. Yates Center
Lyndon Vs. Burlington Red
Chase County Vs. Burlington Silver
North Lyon County Vs. Hartford
Saturday, September 27th
North Lyon County Vs. Lyndon
Lebo Vs. Burlington Silver
Hartford Vs. Chase County
Yates Center Vs. Burlington Red
Madison Vs. Waverly
Saturday, October 4th
Waverly Vs. Lyndon
Burlington Red Vs. Madison
North Lyon County Vs. Lebo
Burlington Silver Vs. Hartford
Yates Center Vs. Chase County
Saturday, October 11th
Burlington Silver Vs. Yates Center
Waverly Vs. Hartford
Burlington Red Vs. Lebo
Lyndon Vs. Madison
Chase County Vs. North Lyon County
Saturday, October 18th
Yates Center Vs. Waverly
Madison Vs. North Lyon County
Chase County Vs. Burlington Red
Lebo Vs. Hartford
Lyndon Vs. Burlington Silver
Saturday, October 25th
#9 North Lyon County Vs. #10 Madison
#7 Burlington Red Vs. #8 Lyndon
#5 Burlington Silver Vs. #6 Hartford
#3 Lebo Vs. #4 Chase County
#1 Waverly Vs. #2 Yates Center

***All Seeded Games will be played at Emporia State University



