2025

Madison 8-man Football League

Teams

North Lyon County
Burlington Red - Augustyn
Burlington Silver - Harmon
Chase County
Hartford
Lebo
Lyndon
Madison
Waverly
Yates Center

		Yates Center	
	Home Team/Location		Away Team
<u>Time</u>		Saturday, September 6th	
9:00am	Hartford	Vs.	Burlington Red
9:00am	Lebo	Vs.	Madison
9:00am	North Lyon County Lyndon	Vs. Vs.	Burlington Silver Yates Center
9:00am	-	-	
9:00am	Waverly	Vs.	Chase County
<u>Time</u>		Saturday, September 13th	
9:00am	Chase County	Vs.	Madison
9:00am	Burlington Red	Vs.	North Lyon County
9:00am	Yates Center	Vs.	Lebo
9:00am	Hartford	Vs.	Lyndon
10:00am	Burlington Silver	Vs.	Waverly
<u>Time</u>		Saturday, Steptember 20th	
9:00am	Waverly	Vs.	Lebo
9:00am	Madison	Vs.	Yates Center
9:00am	Lyndon	Vs.	Burlington Red
9:00am	Chase County	Vs.	Burlington Silver
9:00am	North Lyon County	Vs.	Hartford
<u>Time</u>		Saturday, September 27th	
9:00am	North Lyon County	Vs.	Lyndon
9:00am	Lebo	Vs.	Burlington Silver
9:00am	Hartford	Vs.	Chase County
9:00am	Yates Center	Vs.	Burlington Red
9:00am	Madison	Vs.	Waverly
<u>Time</u>		Saturday, October 4th	
9:00am	Waverly	Vs.	Lyndon
10:00am	Burlington Red	Vs.	Madison
9:00am	North Lyon County	Vs.	Lebo
9:00am	Burlington Silver	Vs.	Hartford
9:00am	Yates Center	Vs.	Chase County
<u>Time</u>		Saturday, October 11th	
10:00am	Burlington Silver	Vs.	Yates Center
9:00am	Waverly	Vs.	Hartford
9:00am	Burlington Red	Vs.	Lebo
9:00am	Lyndon	Vs.	Madison
9:00am	Chase County	Vs.	North Lyon County
<u>Time</u>		Saturday, October 18th	
9:00am	Yates Center	Vs.	Waverly
9:00am	Madison	Vs.	North Lyon County
9:00am	Chase County	Vs.	Burlington Red
9:00am	Lebo	Vs.	Hartford
9:00am	Lyndon	Vs.	Burlington Silver
<u>Time</u>		Saturday, October 25th	
9:00am	#9 North Lyon County	Vs.	#10 Madison
10:20am	#7 Burlington Red	Vs.	#8 Lyndon
11:40am	#5 Burlington Silver	Vs.	#6 Hartford
1:00pm	#3 Lebo	Vs.	#4 Chase County
2:20pm	#1 Waverly	Vs.	#2 Yates Center
	******	al Company will be played at Fusionis Char	a I hali sanaliki i

^{***}All Seeded Games will be played at Emporia State University